

SIA TECHNOLOGY SRL

c/f 1009600044240

Mun. Chişinău, str. Andrei Doga 2/1, ap. 19

BC "Moldova Agroindbank" SA

Filiala "Chişinău-Buiucani"

c/b AGRNMD2X832

IBAN MD66AG000000022511444823

TVA 0608449

Oferta Comercială**Nr 06 C / 03 / 2023**

din 24.03.2023

Beneficiar

Primăria Edineţ

or. Edineţ

ANNEX IV : Budget breakdown for lot 2**Page No 1 of 2**

PUBLICATION REFERENCE: 2020/421/644/6.2 NAME OF TENDERER: Achiziția de echipamente și servicii pentru crearea unui serviciu de transport public inteligent în mun. Edineţ

ITEM NUMBER	QUAN TITY	SPECIFICATIONS OFFERED (INCL BRAND/MODEL)	UNIT COSTS WITH DELIVERY [DDP] <PLACE OF ACCEPTAN CE - EDINET MUNICIPA LITY > [EUR]	TOTAL [EUR]
5		Financial proposal for spare parts and consumables for use for 5 years with itemized price list;	5,800.00	29,000.00
5		Maintenance costs for equipment including: - financial proposal for after-sales services for 5 years; - financial proposal related to ancillary services; - financial proposal for any other amount not directly related to the intrinsic value of the product in question (such as but not limited to transport costs, insurances).	3,600.00	18,000.00
5		Information System maintenance costs for 5 years, EUR	9,200.00	46,000.00
Total price, EUR				93,000.00
TVA, EUR				0.00

* Garanție 24 luni

Director**Sergiu Tonu**